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Shelves: 4 levels in black pre-
painted steel, with front guard
and label holders

Base in MDF over the
compartments, for
merchandise display

Lower compartments for
packaging or merchandise
display

18MCMEPA-100

Structure made of metalon
tubing with epoxy coating

Pre-assembled product with
quick-fit system

 Bread Display
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18MCMEPA-100

18MCMEPA-100

127 / 220

79.80
24.02
39.37

132.28 lbs


